1872
1873

1876
1877
1878
1879
1879 (1883?)
1880
1882
1883

1884

1885

1886

1888

1889

1890

1891

1892

Malia
Button Point
CapeChristian  Edkacheealook
CapeEgington  Apitak
Gifford Fiord
HomeBay  (Ahpah?)
Igloolik, Siored
SoottsInlet  Pewatook
Southhampton I
Steensby Inlet
Coutts Inlet Kimineyak
Igloollk Okeeyok
Ootoovah
HomeBay Dolayoo
Pond Inlet Eetookooshook
Pond Inlet Ookee
RepuseBay  Atooat
Pond Inet Kowmayoo
Pangnirtung
CapeDorset Oronalik
Pond Inket Ootook
KochIs Powla
Pond Inlet
RepuseBay ~ Tootoohjuk
Koopa
ButtonPoint Paneepa
Chesterfield Int
Igloolik Kanajook
Tay Sound Paneepe
CapeDorset Ooktookee
Inoakjoorarakjc
Chesterfield Int

Eglington Fiord Okeeyok
Pengnitung  Tonga

Chesterfield Int

MilneInlet Ooyarak
SoottsInlet  Ootoo
ButtonPoint  Manoo
QydeRiver Mercuaak
HomeBay Sangooyak
MineInlet Alaka
Bladdead Island

Cape Dorset

Igloolik Seeatteak
Pangiting  Nooroojooak
Pond Inket Aokayook
AdicBay  Arblutsak

Button Point Qamaniq
CapeFullerton  Epkiktookjuak
Sadleq Island, F Neeakookeeshoc
AlbertHarbour  Inaytook

Clyde River Nutarak
HomeBay Sangooya
Igloolik
Eekpak
Korongnir
Cyde River Kowmanyoo
EskimoPoint  Agook

E4-251

E5-269
E5-265

Kalov)

Kidlapik E4-252
Sapinak E5-266
Serkpapik E5-158
(Puka?)

E5-579 Amuralik

Kongashealook E5-326

Amilik
Ootuk
Ahmah
Tootalik

Ootah

Pudloo
Naetook
Atagootalookac

Okadlak
Kudloo

Arnajuak

Kinikjuaq

Nugooa

Seeatseea
Nugooa
Tamungeeak
Neveeaksee

Akoapik
Aleego

Paomik
Kudloo
Angowasuk
Puka
Erkak

Paootook

Neehotcheak
Aeshooae
Peekoya
Aukpaleeapik
Mukpaino
Echiraynk
Merkotooeet
Ootoowa
Pigliktek
Keelepik

E5-889

Kudik
Serpapik
Atagootalook
Taleekpah

992
1773
269
155
257
944
305
626
569
687
158
480
889
514
801
344
84
737
330

700
748
581
204
466
447
885

102
250

143
154
208
134
465
785
186
287
799
493
265
135
739
209
749
596
886
590
144
738
345
242
266
742
740
597
137

Uvvuatuatia
Tagga
Tapiteea
Eckatslalook
Sapinak
Joanasia
ISR
Oruluk
Uttuvak
Sluteq
Uttukutuk
Owleyook
Serkpaplk
Tllupalik
Muckpainoo
Amaklainuk
Muckpa
Kidlapik
Kaneeloaochook
Nootaragyook
Tlingejuq
Angullienek
Kidiapik
Muckee
Atagootalook
Tootalik
Uvilaq
Cleveland
Amarooali
Taututsiaq
Atteetah
Kangoon
Kavavou
Annie
Pilagapsi
Pennyloo
Eeshooloote
Usstitaq
Kepianeq
Tateegak
Enooya
Uquaualuk
Oolayoo
Akpalialuk
Apitak
Paoktoogehjuk
Kowtak
Merkoot
Money
Ardjuak
Enooya
Mannerk
Kataniq
Koonoo
Ochee
Pukka
Sapinek
Koodloo
Akjutak
Sidluk
SikooJook



Pond Inlet Atakjuaq Akak
RepulseBag Ernik Tapsy
Xkkk Vidor Bay Amica Powktoot
Wager Inlet Shakbeoktelik Pistol&
1894 CapeDarset Who Oolcsoolik
Coutts inlet Angottkjuak Owlegook E5-687
MineInlet Nooterak Ptglikok
Pond Inlet Etooksakjuak Ketalick
Tag Sound
Wager Inlet
1895 EdipseSound  Kakagook Kgek
Egegjuaq Kowmegoo Atagootalookao
Igloolik Neeakookeeshor Meritotooeet
AOCde Cloroole
Scotts Inlet Nashook Attegootcheek
TemIdand Attagootseek Angnushongek
1896 Chesterfield Int Shamboaktotek Netchir
Diggs Island
Igloollk Potato® Serpopik £5-158
Aoove Omuta
Kedloochear Nootatereak
LakeHabour  Kenangnaoo Apetak
Oruloo Kogmannak
Melville Pen Etooksakjuek Kateragnook
RepulseBag /Amagooalik Tootok
Tekoowatcheek Neehodluk
PaokxIgen Hanna
Birthdate Birthplace Father  Father's Ho. Mother  Mather's No.
1896 WagerTnkt Powatooalook Alooloo
1897 ButtonPoint ~ Tunnel
Kekerten
Pondinlet Ahbehloo Eloopallk
1898 Minelnlet Tonlariklperlak Alairiak
1899 Nigwakse
CapeDorset  Ooktookee Tamtingeek
ClydeRiver Datinekee Eeseegaytoo
Coutts Inlet Angotikjuek Owlayook E5-687
Minelnkt Mergotuet Kowtynoo
Ootoo Kudloo
1900 Atagootelag
ClydeRiver Ungalak Mekaytook
Hooper inlet Eontrawl*
igloolik Inooksook Avingek
Awa Orutu
JasPimkls  Akbakloor Kudloo
navy Board Into Oloorearignek Clotak
Pond Inlet
‘Wagerinket koolauk Penlkudlujuao
1901 Button Point Plarkotooet Kowtynoo
Kiitoo Kidlapik E5-700 Ericarpik E5-708
Minelnlet Ganglion Mukeetook
1902 ButtonPoint ~ Sengooyah Kaleplk
KaMani I Mukpaynoo  E5-889
ErcHabow  Kakagook Kowtak
Kekerten
1903 Igloolik Ootootheak Etootalook
Pondinlet Enookjook Avinga
1904 CapeFulaton  Etorlak Noobveyek
EskimoPoint  Eesaeloaat Kipseegvik
JasMinkls  Etooksajuak Atagootalook ES5-561
1905 Kudloo
Adam Istand, Ne Kowgoodjook Koonoo
Pond Inlet Angoollaynook ES5-513 Pnyooyoo
Pondnkt Nooteragjuk ~ ES5-737 OieLp
1906 Pangntrong Minh Mamacheek
PondInet Tongalook Koonoo
1907 Coutts Inlet Angootidjuak Clokagook E5-697

78
591
157
542
220
682
708
509
187
477
853
697
114
103
543

79
525
227
547
115
784
354
701
431
826

408
802

Reference
607
892
331
450
425
526

12
780
692
407
781
606
419
548
420
393
173
811
451
476
562
203
288
83
812
819
810
326
492
64
432
138
413
441
196
401
676
355
402
855

Nutarartaq
Nanaook
Akeelleeellt
Arrek
Teevee
Eenoogoo
Ikireplk
Angnetsler
Apitak
Okasuetoic
Paneepe
Penlpak
Shintke
Oosherak
Pukka
Keookjat
Antanguaq
Ktgutaq
Akoenuk
Noogektoot
Killiktee
Paneeloo
Totaniq
Ookoomal
Adleegeeo
Kooashoolwiuk
Koopa

Name 1
Erkilardjuk
Kutslq
Sulu*
Kotlerk
Ootak
Aksaglar
Koodloo
Akoomalik
Erkliekjuak
Shapanatook
Angnowya
Akoomalik
Ootakootsook
Keturetnuk
Kowtuk
Uyarak
Kw*

Sytoo
Niaquteieq
Eetookoochook
Ivalak
Nooterajuk
Atagootak
Eevalak
Atagootung
Ategutsleq
Kippomee
Kongashealook
Vavaglak
Clungersuri tg
Akoodleo
Nobveeak
Pewetook
Kingo
Kockseeteea
Sewglew
Komangapk
Ekerak
Kigutikarjuk
Letia



HomeBay Kowtoo Kingeeoapik 275 Koonecloasle
tgloolik Qwattheak Koonoo 798 Kliueolk
Kowmow Sevucat 302 Pudtoo
Minelnlet Apeeter E5-265 Ootoowa 677 Enooya
1908 ButtonPoit  Kaneenk AngotidJuek 177 Ocgareshuk
Songooga Sarno 213 Eetuk
Diggerliand ~ Muckoaloo Aeyout 51 Shappa
Igloolik Inooagak Tluoallk ES-480 628 Pewetook
Jorgensen Fiord Angoolienook  E5-513 Peeoogoo 600 Alooloo
Kekerten Kagooakiak 363 Koomangeoik
Pagnitng ~ Eashoolooto ~ E5-208 Aetaena 238 Oodloosetakbik
Pondnkt Aole Kengook ES5-250 88 Alooloo
ArticBay Koomangek Aleshooatioka 835 Totfgak
CapeDorset ~~ Simone® Annie E5-8 23 Talcullk
Kovavou E5-7 Avalookeeek 24 Napatsikallek
Simone Kaoonugeeak 34 Mary
HomeBay Tatatoapik Pukka E5-242 160 Nikko
Igloolik Inooagak Eloopallk E5-480 414 Adlarlak
Lyorsnkt Keplanag E5-465 Living ES-466 469 'Mug
Pondnkt Kaookooakjook Koonoo 65 Tongalook
Nootarakjuk  (5-737 Oolaytto 726 Angnetstok
Muckee E5-748 Money E5-749 727 Tongalook
1910 (tooth Atagootalook E5-353 303 Nashook
ArticSomd ~ Qwashak Oolayoo 601 Opldjoyak
Button Point Navyakooloo Makaytoo 637 Kayakoockoo
ybotls Shoone Keepaka 178 Kowtoo
CapeDorst ~ Muckpaloo Aeyout 55 K &Vali
Igloolik Eetooksakjuaq Attagootelook ES5-581 167 Alaka
Istand Harbour; 1 Lyall
Murray Maxwell Koomengek Pooya 484 Eekalookjuak
Pond Inlet Eshoolootak ~ E5-208 Mamagtok 830 Koorriangek
Wager Inlet Shekteenuk  E5-266 148 Ameenteeakjuk
1911 Admiralty Inlet Tonal/10 Kowddachook E5-84 614 Pltstulak
Egagjune Kidlak Tateogat E5-785 893 Atagootak
HamdonBay ~ Kidlapik E5-344 Goebel) E5-345 310 Inooagak
HomeBay Paypa Enaran ES5-355 337 Simone')
Igoolik Komanaplk Alashooralook 166 Tongalook
Pagnlrtimg ~ Alesvuktuk Plerkoot E5-209 214 Alcglarjuo
Wagerinkt Kaplariaq E5-465 &Ili* E5-466 554 Agglak
1912 A~dmir " alty Inlet Torso Kmiec 900 Tongalook
Arctic Bey Eetoota Atagootalook  E5-353 259 Alooloo
Qoingoot Paneepa E5-853 629 Tatigek
CapeDorset Muckpaloo Aeyout 19 Napatoikallak
Mosee Elisha 56 Ij1tsiaq
ClydeRiver Kowtoo ttingaeoplk 252 Pukka
Egagjuaq Akpaleeapik Kaneekoochook ES5-84 89 Iqumak
Kowtuk E5-739 Akuak E5-740 806 Coronik
Birthdate Birthplace Father Father's No. Mother Mother'sNo.  Reference Name 1
1912 HomeBag Apolik Eetookwek 251 Ahpah
19io0lk Etooksalquak Atagootalook  E5-5131 483 Eekoomak
Kivitoo Autiulak Keerialoopeet 270 Edkeloolduak
Navy Board IMe 805 Akumellk
PondInlet Oruloo Koununanak 825 Inootiglk
1913 Buifon Point Mudee E5-748 Morrell E5-749 52 Tegga
Shoone Kekepak 498 Ataguagugusik
EdipseSound  Nuterak E5-716 Noovoolduak E5-717 718 Piugatueluk
Egagaq Keeneenuk Angotidjuag 222 Dolayoo
EricHarbour Eenoogoo E5-682 Owileyaic 712 Ootoove
Igloolk Nooterareak KooJate 743 Ategootseek
Jorgensen Ford Toonga AmauJumajuo 61 Kowtgnook
MineIniet Bowe E5-186 Apeetah E5-187 223 Tatigat
Moffat Inlet Atteetith (5-102 Angooesheic 107 Ujakuluk
Navy Board Inle Aoolak Kangook (5-250 101 Eetoodleeak
Pond Inet Mudee E5-748 Money (5-749 719 Takaugek
Mowyakooloo Meicaytoo 865 Kowtynoo
1914 AbertHarbour  Killiktee Parreepa ES-697 711 Atagootak
Dingoot Paneepe ES-853 854 Panipakutuk
ButtonPoint Kidlapik E5-345 Ockee E5-355 260 Ooplicjoyah
Ohoquolook ~ E5-287 Kesnaloopeat 276 Netcheeplk



1915

1915?
1916

1917

1918

1919

Chesterfield Inl Iningooeshooah

HamitonBeg  Tetatooapik
Jorgensen Fiord Email&
Kelearton Paype
Pengnirtung Eeshooloote
TemIdand Alcomelik
Bylotis Alcomalikk
QAydoRver  Takosagek

CoutsTnkt  Angooticuak

HomeBey Kowtoo

Igloolik Ootak
Angnetseak
Amagooalik

Kelorten Pagpa

Pangnitng  Mike

Perry Bag, Melv Akeero

PondInkt  Midel)

RepulseBay  Nokudiuk
Shape
Ardiic Bay Nutetukbik

Ahreh

E5-208
E5-606
E5-780

(5-425
(5-509

E5-748

E5-51

(5-542

Shapangagjiok  E5-407

MelvilePen  Inooage»
Pond Inlet Alguek

Repulse Bay

Emil(
Southhampton 1 Kapienaq
ActicBag Azgoolanook

Muds”
CapeDorset Kevavou
Chesterfield Ini Teleektook
Egagjuaq Kidle

Dingoot
HoareBay Kidlee
Igloolik 0131(Domaioo

RepulseBay Tekoweak

Southhampton I Shoolaoolook

Seanstlyinlet  Kolitalik
ButtonPoint Adgic
KiiTlktee
CapeDorsst ~ Jarnesie
CydeRiver Kowtook

(toot
Coonsinlet Angotiljuek
Egagiuaqg Shuna
HomeBay Eteokuak

Ashevak

Igagiuak Alaumalik
LyonsTniet Kudioo
Pengnirtng Eeshooloota
Pond Inket Peneepuk

E5-596

E5-465
(5-513
E5.748

E5-7

(5-431

E5-542
(5-596

(5-606
E5-742
E5-208

RepuseBay  Johnny Cleveler E5-447

Saotts Inlek Apitek

Button Point

CapeDorset  unknown
Oheetook

QydeRiver Owlekeak

Egagiuaq Keenuk

Eglington Fiord Pudic*

E5-265

(5-302

Toodlesk
Pukka
Eeloopellic
Amakslak
Kaseega
ErtilardJuak
Angnowga
Ategootek
Owleyook
Ningoeoapik
Katoralnook
Apeh
Neeveeekcheek
Amakelhok
Mary

Ootooakjuk
Atagootetook
Pukka
Kaoonshookok
Ategootalook
Eloopallk
Shidloo

Tapsu
Uvilaq
Pagano®
Honty
Annie
Oochookjok
Tategak
Ponape
Nashoolagarek
Alcaglio
Doleenuk
Ooroortguervia
Pukka
Shidloo
PeneePd
Vatha
NIngeoapik
Ategootelook
Owlegook
Keekape
Komanik
Komanik
Ekilerjuk
fithveagek
Kaseego
Aoopalootek
Taututsiaq
Shapeeanek
Paneepe
Annie
Mig000eeak
Noovookjooek
Angotidjuak
Dokplidoyak

E5-242
E5-480

E5-607
57131

(5-687

E5-514
(5-749
(5-103

E5-581
E5-543
E5-408
E5-518
(5-581
(5-597

E5-466

E5-749

ES-8

E5-853

(5-432

(5-543

E5-597
E5-697

E5-353
E5-687

E5-607

E5-48
E5-266
E5-853
(5-46

(5-260

399
234
197
271
232
615
766
284
838
290
503
123
124
311
563
246
752
901
720
767
791
504
762
521
520
535
753
386
571
624
426
763

851
778
792
293
499
536
459
442
495
723

38
689
724
688

62
294
291
379
510
205
829
460
619
732

39
362
245
375

Tesseor
Kanangnak
Peetelook
Agtinah
Oogaralook
Alooloo
idlout
Komonil
Angel ik
Raining
Atekjuak
Mareacheak
Erkooalook
Keedlah
Ktmaluk
Koopagnoo
Angnoweeapee
Toogak
Sangooyak
Kidleth
Amagooalik
Nivietslao
Nashook
Inerdjuk
Angilork
Amak
Oolayoo
Kipeniq
Amin
Olmirjuak
Turner
Mop
Moist,
Anynetsiekshuic
Ooesitsloo
Kangoolno
Nowyadlak
Toleba
Uvinerk
Kagadjuag

Utuki
Utukdkuluk
Tasooget
Towserapik
Alooloo



Kilaverjult, Ber Attettah E5-102 Angooeshok 118 Aglak
MelvilePen Angugwa  (5-525 Aksagoer E5-526 149 Ooyeraleh
Notsiinglale  Nochingak Marteopfk 324 Vouly
Pond Inlet Mudqga E5-601 Koopa E5-B02 618 idlout
Birthdato  Birthplace  Fathers No. Mother  MothersNo. Name 1
1920 AguBag Kaga Enooga 585 Ungelek
Albert Harbour Killiktee Peneepa E5-697 703 NIrmgoo
CapeDorset  Mudkpaloo Aegout 082 Ttiltuft
Chesterfield Inl Ooshooktek ~ E5-t34 Paoktoogahjuk 131 Kedloo
QydeRiver Kidlapik E5-344 Ochee E5-345 351 Ooloota
Couttsinlet ~ Eenoogoo E5-682 Paneepa E5-697 683 ElIsapee
FoeBasin  Koomengaq Pooga 474 Kopek
HamitonBay ~ Mittel( E5-265 Sopinak E5-266 316 Oolooapak
igloollk Ahgar E5-542 Pukka (5-543 380 Kapp'
Kenscheak Kyak E5-173 162 ingnirjuq
KochIs Ootaloochook  (5-419 Kota,* E5-420 494 Enigaoot
MineInet Tonga Amaujumajuq 71 Aepeelik
PondIniet Eetoota Ategootalook  E5-353 338 Koocherk
RepuseBag  Kingo 555 Ahpeh
SouthhampionI 625 ljuitug
Kai:denim E5-465 Living E5-466 473 Eezearek
WagerInkt Shepengerjuk ~ (5-407 Keoceshooshak E5-408 394 Panipalaitaiuk
1921 ArdicBeg Eetoota Atlegooteluk 108 Nashook
inualook Kagootak 834 Alpalfeelk
NooterarjLe Attagootak 387 Nagjugek
ButtonPont ~ Oinoot Paneepe E5-853 586 Angugatsiao
CapeDarset  Josepse Peeoolek 878 Rooftree
ClydeRiver Owhaidetc Noorookjuek 297 Peuloosielah
Committee Bay Wank E5-393 Inukpewgeh 384 Ave
CoutisTniet Alikitik Erkilerdjuk ~ (5-692 704 Ategootstaq
Emmasonls  Kodssaateee  E5-106 Kw= 192 Ooleyoo
Igtoolik Shepengatook  (5-407 Koeshokuluk  E5-408 412 ildpereak
Mineiniet Koochik (5-892 Angoko 881 Kudloo
Pediopingls  Takoosek Attegootek 907 Akopliapik
Pond Inlet Muckee (5-748 Money E5-749 759 Kudloo
Strathcona Sow Amerualik ~ (5-885 Eenooga E5-886 877 Angnooleesimoo
yeomanIs inooya (5-186 Apnetek E5-187 516 Angugatelaq
1922 Albert Harbour Herodier Oeesitseak  (5-778 773 Kudloo
CapeDasst  Sengeny hefty 843 Kitsuelik
Chesterfield In! Kudioo (5-742 Nubveeer 470 Notelet:1
QydeRiver Tatatooapik Pukka (5-242 29e Letie
Inootik Kudloo 341 Arreek
CoutteInlet  Enoogoo (5-682 Owlegook 774 Lath
Egagiuag Ktilktee Poop (5-697 897 (nook
HamilonBag  Apltek (5-265 Sepinak (5-266 283 Moses
MelvilePen Ookoomaioo (5-43t Magooktook 438 Koonce
Pangiing  Nootarareak Latin E5-855 733 Leila
PondInket Inootik Kudloo 318 Simeonie
Tekowga °Magni* 847 Mayuktuq
Saotts Inlet Akestik Ekelakjoot  (5-692 908 Negjugek
SweenshyInlet  Uotekoothook  E5-419 Kowtuic E5-420 163 Umik
1922(6) MineIniet Angolientok  (5-573 Peegoogoo 568 Nukedlek
1923 Mole* Kengook E5-250 98 Kaakagook
319 Tuklalook
Eeinguet Inlet W 95 iplq
CapsDarset Simoeconee Kudloo E5-12 16 Poodlat
Kevevou (5-7 Annie (5-8 33 Nepats|
CydeRver Kongasheralook 342 Owleklak
Kooleeotalik  (5-542 Puldca (5-543 72 Peeoongestnok
Coddusnlend Enooge E5-186 Apltek (5-187 824 Penikpelwituk
Igloolik 846 Liagerjutk
Arnatslaq (5-509 Ahpeh 488 Eejangeak



MeMllePen  Nutereriaq  (5-78
RepuseBag  Otkoartdoo  (5-431
Alcoomalik (5-606
SteenshyIniet  Encoge ES-186
Wageriet  Kethlick
1924 Anowrealik  Petyook
Betlinguet Inlet Shinilca (5-114
CapeDasst  Tekulik E5-23
Toodl Ik
HomeBay  Owleksak
Navy Board Inle Inualook
—Nodlotinee, Adm Eenooge (5-186
Penty Bag ICovert
1925
CpeDast Samoan
Frazen Straight Etookutslaq ~ (5-476
HomeBay KOORE0100810  (5-275
Igiooik Angliliq (5-520
Ootekoocdhoo  (5-419
Kovert
Nateo
JersMunkls.  Ootak ES-425
Pondinlet Kece E5-137
Kippome  E5-818
1926 AguBay Killiktee
CapeDorset  Ohiktook
QOydeRiver  ladtapik
Apeetak (5-265
Home Bag 'sacs*
HomeBag Alvah (5251
BIrthdate Birthplace Father  Father's Na.
1926 Iglookik Kapienaq E5-465
PeterRichards ~ Shapurtgalook ~ ES-407
PondInlet  Akeago
1927
AdicBay  Alduek E5-596
CapeDorset  Kevevou E5-7
QydeRiver  Sytoo E5-811
CouttsInket  Akitlk
Glutevuek  Qungasurikiuq  E5-64
Igloolik Johnny Taututslag ~ E5-448
. E Katooeinoo
Poswatook (5-413
Jorgenson Fiord
Pangnitng  Eachooloote ~ E5-208
Pond Inlet Peneoloo
Nowyakoolook
Port Leopold
1928 ArcticBay  Alooloo
Clyde River
Goddumnlend  Ookoomnaloo  ES-431
Foxe Basin Pewatook E5-413
Fury end Hecla ' Aiooloo E5-600
Iglookik Ootekoochook ~ E5-419
Angnatslak 6-508
Koesek
Peadtah
Murray Maxwell Nuterarlaq (5-78
Peeling Sewglow ES-401
Pord Inket Kipomee ES-818
Mokpo (5-810
1929 Koonoeloosle  (5-275

Keoolgat
Tlagooktook
Erkilpidjuk
Apltek
Shekpessoo
Arreksihak
Noogaktoot

Martha
Okesuitok
Netcheaolk
inerdjuk
Kajtak
Arignowyo
Keegutikorjuk
Turner
Nibvea
Ategutsleq
Peneepe
Maejooreea
Puke
Shakpeenak
Eicerak
Puke

Mother
Owlook
Kyookachook
Amaksielnook

Shidloo
Annie
Ategootung
EncilakJuk

Tongalook

Alareeek
Pudloo
Keseergee
Angneketook
Letia
Tongalook
Iqununk
Keoomuftuk
&Idle®
Alertak
akpidjuak
Kowtuk
Alvah
Konwaolelorkti
Kadioo (Southhe
Kciuklat
Kigutikerjulc
Atogotsiek
Koopa

Mary

E5-79 BO Mucthr
532 Amaslak
E5-607 533 Seumlk
E5-187 583 Akueplk
489 Keedlah
315 Ashovak
119 Quifnangnak
31 Jagko
347 Teegodierrak
716 Nuterak
823 Piungittuq
(5-187 182 Siekuluk
400 Ameslerk
Kidlah
20 Smote
(5-477 576 Kooleout
E5-276 277 Akitik
(5-521 522 Erkioo
(5-420 439 Tetigar
376 Amadjuek
377 Nukedler
E5-426 430 ikiporeek
E5-138 579 Keleege
E5-819 787 Amakellek
(5-697 788 Kowmeyoo
891 Amarigooaktok
322 Lebanah
E5-266 220 Inootik
E5-355 358 Jagko
E5-252 255 Angnalookek
Mother's No.  Reference Name 1
E5-466 654 Tutiktok
E5-408 132 Alooloo
567 ChIcalik
Piuntd thuq
00597 721 Katsak
ES-8 t7 Kooyook
ES-812 813 Joanassio
(5-692 717 Noovookj in*
ES-65 76 Amaujumalud
558 Koopek
390 Kunuk
(5-414 93 Angnakjuak
183 Peoongeetook
210 Aligu
559 Kettook
ES-855 861 Arreelc
E5-727 898 Enooya
E5-09 159 A-oa
(5-830 146 riosesee
E5-432 457 Arnainuk
E5-414 456 Koopak
E5-601 193 Nooteravak
E5-420 517 Kinlq
553 Tetlgak
653 Temneruluk
391 Tulugardjuak
E5-79 77 Koonoo
(5-402 403 Koonoo
E5-819 760 Enootik
(5-802 850 Koonoo
321 Qallunaaq

Tookahsea



Kowmow (6-495
ArcticBey Eevalek E5-83
ArdicSound Komartgapik E5-676
Button Point
BylotIs. Kootchik (5-892
CapeDorset  Kevevou (5-55
Coutts inlet AIM*
Hooperinlet Ketalik
Igloolik Angnatsfaq (5-509
Pewatook E5-413
Jorgensen Fiord Kovno* E5-798
Akormal I k (5-606
Haile (4-251
Akuajudi 6-596
Milne Inlet Enooga E5-186
SomersetIs AMMOtitak E5-726
Artgotilkduek
SteensbyInlet  Killikteo
1930 Ern*
Admiralty Inlet Ooyhrak E5-393
ArdiicBay Incoalook
Arctic Harbour Koonoeloosie E5-275
CapeDorset  Kigutaq E5-227
Napatsikallak  (5-19
Clyde River Tlingajug E5-330
CoatsInlet  Eenoogoo (5-682
HamitonBey  Ahkitik
Igiloolik Is. Ookoomalo (5-431
Melville Pen. Karvatcheak
Kovert
Navy Board Inle Sytoo E5-811
PondInket Muckee E5-748
Alcoomallk E5-805
Jack Troupe
RepuiseBay Kamooko
Kapianak (5-465
Allaloo
Scoottsinlet Pudloo (5-302
Strathcone Soul Alooloo (5-88
1931 Admiralty Inlet
Bylotis Amanialik E5-885
CapeDorset Simeeoonee
Pameeoktok
Simonee
Clyde River Erkseck
Coutts inlet Apltak E5-265
Kudloo (5-688
GaigHarbour ~ Kipping® (5-818
HomeBey Tatatooapik
Igloolik Pewatook E5-413
Melville Pen Koodloo E5-742
MineInlet Koticsaeteea  (5-196
iltrthdate Birthplace Father  Fathers No.
1932
ArcticBay  Inookshook
CapeDorset  Jennie
FoxeBasin &mglow E5-401
HomeBeg Ahpah E5-251
Igoolik Mamtheak E5-123
(5-606 Eridlakd juaic
Kimikbk Kayakochoo ES-837

Kanistoochook
Enooya
Okplkjuaq
Attegootak
Ijitslaq
Eridlerjuk
Shakpeeshoo
Ahpah
Allarlak
Oolagoo
Erkilardjuk
Kidlapik
Shidloo
Apltak
Toortgalook
OW I OpOk
Ponipak
Anulik
Peingut
Kyootung
Kaoomarignak
Netcheeptk
Tome

Annie E5-331
Paneepa
Ertilakj ueic
Akoodieo
KO*

Angow Geea
Atagootung
Money
Coronik
Tegga
Atilooloo
Ovlluk

Nashook
iqumek

Inulaq

Kudloo
Shooseelootook
Pudloo
Pakka
Khaki
Shakpeortak
Leah
Atagutsiaq
Pukka
Allarlak
Attagutslaq
Peetalook

Mother

Tana
Vartha
Kigutikarjuk
Puke
Erkdoalook
(5-607
Angiliq

E5-84
(5-677
E5-260
E5-893
E5-56

E5-692

(5-414
(5-799
E5-607
(4-252
E5-598
E5-187
ES-727
E5-687
E5-697
6-571

E5-830
(5-276
(5-228

E5-697
E5-692
(5-432
E5-173

(5-812
E5-749
(5-806
E5-52

E5-615
(5-460

E5-303
E5-89

(5-886

(5-12

(5-8
(5-160

ES-266
E5-689
(5-819
E5-242
(5-414
(5-743
(5-197

Mother's No.

E5-835
ES-402
ES-252
ES-t24

(5-838

Nubvee
94 Attagootat
678 Ootoove
348 Ootooveh
96 Koonoo
32 Tuklki
795 /Angooeeynook
577 Koocheeloodwc
573 painaniq
595 Nootaraketook
794 Kesuk
612 KOU tul
890 Inutik
613 Ategutelidaduk
188 Tdpalcheak
862 Koonoo
863 El 'soot®
698 KDO1100
593 Erkitook
580 Armiaruzlik
179 Ahkeeago
864 Pactongakjuk
279 Poterloosie
229 Tookeekeo
21 Levi
332 Maleigeh
684 Poterioosie
693 Koorieric
433 Nukveak
206 Arnekellek
221 Koonikseilk
814 Ootoova
751 Nashook
709 Ootoove
710 Ootoova
592 Eonookshook
546 Sinlqaq
574 Amaslack
304 Piunglttuq
85 Koonork
623 Lloancut
211 Kowtuk
844 Clamaniq
13 Pitikuti
35 Pftikuti
29 Pitikuti
289 Ootoovah
827 Atekallik
267 Dootenay
690 Akooepe
820 Koeleektee
243  Eenoogoo
578 Ahlooloo
385 Serpapik
198 Tepatslaq
Reference Name 1
Akeeagoli
722 Angutainook
40 Pautante
404 Alooloo
253 Keplk
130 Amegooaleee
582 Panipekutuk
839 Koelookeeshak



1933

1934

1934
1934
1935

Kivitoo
Minelnlet Amaguallk
Navy Board Into Pudtoo
Kolitallk
Podia®
Pond Inlet Idlout
PortLeopold ~ Shinika
ReukeBay ~ Akoomalik
ScottsInlet  Inootik

Admiralty Inlet Tongalook
AguBay Neakotcheak
Nashook

ArcticSomd ~ Tongelook
CapeDost ~ Kevavou
CouttsInket ~ Enoogoo
Kowtynoo
CraigHabor ~ Ategootek
FoxeBasin Pewatook

Akoomalik
HomeBay Netanine
igooj Ik Koodloo
Dokoomaloo
Nashook
MdvilePen  Kanatcheak
Pangnirtung
PondInket Panlicpakutuk
Alooloo
Pewatook

RepubeBay ~ Arnanguaq
Scottsinlet  Ahkitlk

Somersetls  Shinika
Malta

AguBay Tongalook
Arctic Bey Kootsik
Eierlinguet Inlet Ujukuluk
CapeChritin ~ Alooloo
CapeDoset ~ Oheetuk
ClydeRiver Ahpah
Dundee Harbour Amerualik
Takullk
Eliklii Inlet Arnatstaq
FoxeBasin Eekoomak
Igoollk Gotakootsook
Katalik
Arnatslaq
Maincheak
MAUR) Kidlapik
MehllePen  Amok
Mine Inkt Pudic*
Pondlnkt Oungasurituq
RepukeBay ~ Pudloatnook

Keplenaq
ScottsInlet ~ Pewatook
Apltek
Union River, Sot KlgutlkerjA
Parry Bay, Maly
FoxeBasin (5-407
Admiralty Inlet Pitslulak
Panikpakutuk
Arctic Bay Inookeook
Berlinguet Inlet Kocksoeteea
CapeDorset ~~ Slmesoones
Napatsllcallak
ChydeRiver Nuterak
Inootik
Tatatooapik

CouttsInlet  Ituq
HomeBay idlout

(5-791 Kungnoonook  E5-792

(5-302 Neshook (5-303
(5-542
(5-302 Neshung (5-303
(5-766 Kfdleh ES-767
(5-114 Nooyaktoot  E5-115
(5-606 Edidlardjuk ~ E5-607
Kudloo
E5-166 Aleka E50167
Kayak
E5-762 Enooga E5-763
(5-900 Tooga E5-901
ES-7 Annie (5-8
(5-682 Ooleavek
(5-865 Annie
E5-711 Ootoove E5-712
(5-413 Adleriaic E5-414
Coronik (5-806
ES-290 Mary (5-291
(5-742 Atagootseak  (5-743
E5-431 Alcoodleo (5-432
(5-762 Enooya (5-763
Kok (5-173
Dodlooset akblk 239
E5-854 Leila ES5-855
(5-600 Opidjoyak ES-601
E5-628 Tattgalc (5-629
ES5-525 Alcsagoar (5-526
Erkllekjuak  (5-692
(5-114 Nooyektoot ~ ES-115
E4-251 Kidlaplk E4-252
E5-900 Tooga ES-001
(5-892 Ategootak  E5-8'23
(5-107 Nashook E5-108
(5-259 Oopikjultk E5-260
Miyooeeek
(5-251 Puke ES-252
ES5-885 Enna ES-086
E5-23 Kenayook
E5-726 Toongaloote ~ (5-727
(5-483 Ekeookjuek  E5-484
E5-419 Kowtuk (5-420
Shakpeshoo
(5-509 Attpah
(5-123 Ericooalook E5-124
Koomangaplic  (5-363
E5-535 Uvlnerk (5-536
E5-302 Neshook E5-303
(5-64 Tongalook (5-65
Anvaik
(5-465 Uvilak (5-466
Kongashealook ES5-326
(5-265 Sapinak E5-266

Koopaynoo ES-246
Angnacheokshul. 136
Koashookuluk  (5- 409

(5-614 Makpa
E5-854 Latta E5-855
Teteegat E5-835
(5-196 Peetalook (5-197
Kudloo (5-12
(5-19 Kaoojat
Mary
Kudloo
Pukka (5-242
(5-213 Akiglarjud ~ ES5-214
ES-766 Kidlah (5-767

1389
224
306
544
622
153
147
608
352
168
888
786
902
10
156
866
713
415
741
292
744
434
545
174
Ooleesee

856
602
630
527
694
116

903
894
112
261
42
254
887
25
728
485
421
478
549
125
366
537
307
67
106
467
327
268
515
Enooge
lineal tug
616
857
191
199
14
180
299
350
244
215
768

Kooveeyoo
Alooloo
Allarelek
Qemenlq
Keererk
Ottattneeicee
Inootlk
Maktar
Alooloo
QOodteteate
Qamaniq
Barnahlo
Bementq
Teetu
Otranto
Sangogah
Alooloo
Ighee
Phndhetoo
Kaplk
Mukter
Amaruallk
Muckpa
Apah

Paneeloo
Paneeloo
Mallikl
Amrs I ant
Sangoyak
Alamo
Leah
Eermeegocteetoo
Inianii tuq
Penliiii
Ahgooashook
Reterloosie
Milatuajuk
Elisepee
Domenic'
Teituicallak
ilainonfq
Inutruittiq
Keelookeestia
Amerualik
Katoranluk
Apeh
Josepse
Malllki
Keoongak
Nooterakjook
Eeshalook
Paingut
Inootik
Sangooyak
Arearok

Alarlak
Padlu
Apalcuktualuic
Atoowen
Akjangajuk
Malta
Paneepa
AKItik
Paneeloo
&Motto
Clalateeta



1936

Igloollk Amak
AtakJuak
Pewatook
Pondlnkt Nashook
Alooloo
TagSound Ujukuluk
Kippornee
Malta
Admiralty Inlet tilogutelaq
Arctic Bay Angnowirapte

(5-535
(5-503
E5-628
E5-762
E5-88
E5-t07
(5-818
4-251

ES-752

tivinerk
Niviatslaq
Teteege
ENOaa
lournak
Nashook
Ategootslaq
Kidlepik
Ooleteta
Below

(5-536
E5-504
(5-629
(5-763
(5-89
E5-108
E5-819
4-252

ES-753

538
505
481
764
90
109
821

117
750

Koonook
Katurainook
Peetaloo
Ahpah
Alcatel
Nooterokjook
Asungmee
Ooleepeeka
Oliltitiriiitk
IstgaltUe



Birthdate Birthplace Father

1936

Father’s No.

Mother

Eclipse Sound Mon*
Elaloonee, Baffi Towseraplk E5-245

Igtoolik Eeloomek E5-483
Alooloo E5-600
Ootak E5-425
Ataguagugasik ES-498
Melville Pen. Koagat
Aglak
Ahrak ES-542
Natung
Murray Maxwell Kijuaplk ES-798
Navy Board Into Sytoo E5-811
Pangnirung Kavoga
Pond Inket Ardjuak E5-596

ICoomangapik E5-676
RepulseBay Kyalguak E5-457
RepulseBag Akomalik (5-606
Admiralty inlet Ujukuluk (5-107

AS/aBay Tongalook Esaiiss
Kodadeteea E5-196
Ardiic Beg Kagadwodwo  E5-837
Takulik G2
Emit
Ardic Bay area Joanle E5-38
Cape Dzrset Eteedlooee
EmmersonIs itookoosnook
FoxeBasin Pewetook E5-628
Bleleek
HomeBay Novrgadiak E5-193
Erksak
Kooneeloosie E5-275
igloolik Koeget
Ootakootsook E5-419
Kongo E5-829

Memacheak E5-123
Jens Munk Is. Ameemeeakjuk E5-148
MelvileBag Ugarek E5-393
MelvillePen Kamookak

Amanguaq E5-525

MineInkt Mulpa E5-801
Pond Inlet Idiout (5-766
Ningyoe E5-703
Angnetslak (5-726
RepuiseBag Shookoolook
[vale( E5-562
Scotts Inlet [ug E5-213
Pewetook
Admiiralty Inlet trungasuriktug (5-64
Upukuluk (5-107

pitsoolak (5614
Button Point Atagootak E5-711

Qyde River
Coutts Inlet Aksagjook
Eglington Fiord Alooloo (5-259
Elizabeth Harbo Ungalak E5-585
Fort Ross Lyall B1
Iglooltikk
Yoolook
Atakjuak (5-503
Angnatslak E5-509
JensMunkIs Ootak E5-425
Kengatntoojuak Enooya ES-186
MelvillePen Kanatcheak
Neshook E5-762
Angneeludkuchu (5-520
Mineinlet Neshotcheak
Moffat inlet Tongelook E5-166
Navy Board Inle Kayak (5-732

Pengnirtung  Peype
Peenilrah (Bat f Ameguilee

Pond Inlet Towserapik (5-245
Sergeisland Sewglew E5401
Sootts Inlet Eckalookjuak E5-270
Searwa, Foxe EN Eekoomak (5-483
Tay Sound [ROMP officer)
Angnoweeapoe (5-752
Penikpek (7-1186
Admiralty inlet Alooloo (5-88
AguBay Mulla (5-196
Arctic Bay Angunastic
Ardiic Bay area Jamoste
Berfinguet Inlet Aglek ES118
Clyde River Inooagak E5-310
Coutts Inlet Eenoogoo E5-682
Eglington Fiord Pewatook
Bwin Inlet Stapp ES51

Katlic® (5-881

Deesi tank
Koopaynoo
Eelcatoolguak
Dpikjovak
Tumer
Teleba
Nibveak
Amagooallk
Pukka
Kigutikarjuk
Coronik
Atagutung
Oodloosotakblk
Sidluic
Enooga
Iplicsaut
Erkilardjitic
Nash**
Make
Peetootak
Anglllk
Kanavaak E5-34
Mary
Eageevaloo
Milya
Tatigak
Tetigak
Ootooragjuk
Mary
Pekice
Netcheapik
Nibveeak
Kowtuk
Kaoomangnek
Erkooalook
Dovoralfin
Panipaloutetuk
Alooltook
Aksagoar
Koopa
Kldla
Atagootslao
Toongatook
Ningalook
Kunaluk
Akiglarjuti
Kongashealook
Tongalook
Nashook
Amooarallk
Ootoove
Pukka Elisapee
Erkilakjuak
Ooplkjuaq
Angugatsiaq
NIpisa

Anulik
Neevercheek
Oreeortook

Turner

Panful
Kyak
Enoova
Eenukjuk

Oad Mesta
Atoka

Leda
Ekarak

Kermungnung
Kocpagnoo

Kigutikarjuk

Aytinah
Ekalookjuak
Tagga
Boleyn®
Kayak
Iqumak

Towsereplk

Disease

Varthe

Quinangnak ES-119

Keedleh E5-311

E5-697

Kongashealook (5-326
Akeekobok

Itillult E5-882



Birthdate Birthplace Father Father's No. Mother Mother's No. Reference Name 1

1939 Fort Ross Lyall ES-1 Nipise E5-2 11 Kavavou
HomeBay Ahpah ES-251 Puke E5-252 256 Attagootak
igloollk Ugarak £5-393 Panipakutsiuk E5-394 397 Pilcogak

Arnanguaq £5-525 Aksagoer £5-526 529 Epkannek

IgloolikIs Pewetook E5-413 Adlariak E5-414 416 Evalaic



1940

1940
1941

1941
1942

JensMunkIs Attagutslaq

Pond Inlet Komengopik

RepulseBay?  Keyedjuar

Strathoona Sour Tongelook

Tag Sound idlout
Alumnallk
Mello

Admiralty Inlet Koortoo

BemierBag Nataq

Button Point Towe, erapik

Cleo River

Eglington Fiord Alooloo

Foxe Basin Oatekootsook
Erngaoot

GiffordFiord  Kongo
Akomallk

Igloolik Atakjuak
Anglliq
Ateguayugoslk
Eeseerek
AmeameeakJuk
Pudica
Memeriteak

JersMunkls  Amok

E
Mary Jonas Bay i
Milne Inlet Sytoo

Pangnitung Papa

Pond Inket Ttookooshook
Penlkpekutuk
Talaulik
Qotookee
Klpeniq
Edcloolduak
Panikpak
Kootslq

PortLeopold
LaleHarbour

AguBag
Kocksaettee

ArdicBay  Napadhste
Berlinguetinlet Nashook
BOALs  Koodioo
Eglington Fiord
Erksak
'tug
Fort Ross Lye!!
Foxe Basin Kongo
Garry Bay, Moly Kanatcheak
Ingnirluq
Igloolik Ookoomaloo
JensfunkIs  Pewatook
Powatook
Melvile Pen Qungasuriktuq
Kemooko
Koopak
Murrell Maxwell Ootak
Pond Inlet Angroweeapee
Ninggoo
Kayak
RepulseBay  Ivalek
Gerry Bay, hely Eeseetook

ArcticBay Sawglew

E5-379
E5-676
E5-459
E5-900
E5-766
E5-805
E4-251

E5-245

£5-600
E5-419
E5-494
E5-829
E5-606
E5-503
E5-520
E5-498
E5-473
E5-t48

E5-302
E5-123
E5-535

e ora

£5-811

ES-854
ES-23

E5-366
E5-270
£7-1186
E5-892
E5-837
E5-196

ES-876
£5-108

ES-742

E5-213
E5-1

E5-162
£5-431
E5-413
£5-628
ES-64

E5-456
E5-425
E5-752
E5-703
E5-732
E5-562
E5-469
E5-401

Keppi E5-380
Enooya E5-677
Ipiksaut £5-460
Tooge ES-901
Kidle E5-767
Coronik E5-806
Keedlepik E4-252
Kaakagook E5-98
Keegoeteegetju
Koopegnoo  E5-246
Oolootah E5-351
OpidJogak E5-601
Kowtuk E5-420
Negjugek E5-495
Kaoomengank £5-830
Erkilardjuk E5-607
Nivietsiaq E5-504
inerdjuk E5-521
Telebo ES-499
Koopek €5-474
OoJeralah €5-149
Nashook £5-303
Erkooaloolc E5-124
Uvinetic E5-536
Angnat heekshat 746

Kudloo E5-12
Atogotung E5-812
Ekon* E5-355
TatIgek
Latta E5-855
Oowate
Nagjugek E5-387
Agtinah E5-271
Kayak E7-1187
Atagootak ES-893
Angilik ES-838
Peetalook £5-197

702

879

11
Ategootseek  E5-743
Ells'epee Pukka
Pakice £5-160
Akigierjusi £5-214
NIplea E5-2
AkJaapik
Kgak E5-173
Umik E5-163
Akoodleo E5-432
Adlerlak E5-414
Tetogak E5-629
Tonga look ES-65
Alooloo ES-615
Arnaenuic E5-457
Tumer £5-426
Ooleyoo E5-753
Ategutelaq E5-704
Latta E5-733
Kuneluk E5-563
Nether ES-470
Kigutlkarjuk  E5-402

381
680
461
904
770
€108

105
181
248
346
603
423
496
828
610
506
523
501
445
145
308
127
539
Eloopaloo
15

816
357
783
858
27
58
388
273

895

841

200
Koomangepik

Oolngoon
745
361
161
218

453
176
164
436
417
632
69
611
458
429
755
705
735
565
468
406

Allurut
Josephee
Hangman
Kooleetallk
Lea

Martha
Oolaigle
Aoolak
Neersteonnik
Koontz*
Kudloo
Peer:Amok
AvIngak
Nooterareak
Danelee
Ptkujaq
Nutereroak
Tlupellk
Nutertreak
Kuluaq
Alooloo
Seevoren
Okeleeconook
Elisapee

Timangiaq
Sarah
Matoo
Teneelee
Oingoot
Kartajuq
Pea

Niraniq
Jacoble
Tong&
Koomengapik
Simmeonle
Angootidjuak

Nootareree
Daniel
Enoogo
Alaska
MIMI
Avingek
Mertoot000tat
Aveengak
Kudloo
Poomlk
Otngoot
Avinge
Shapangakjuk
Iktusersuar
Peeoogook
Peuloosie
Paulootle
Leah
Patiramdc

Uyerek
Alashrteral



Artgolteeenook
Tongelook
Angunesuk
Ardtic Habour  Pauloosielah
Berlinguat inlet Aglek
CydeRiver  Nirtogoo
Eertoogoo
Nutereic
CouttsInlet  ltug
Egltngton Fiord Alooloo
Fort Ross Napatsl
Gerry Bey, Maly Aggiak
Aglek
HomeBag Kooneeloosie
Vocal'
Tasooagat
igloolik Keparterk
Tessiok

Ungalok

E5-900

E5-297
E5-118

E5-703
E5-6132

E5-213
E5-259
E5-33

E5-554

E5-275
E5-325
E5-362
E5:396
E5-339
£5-585

Mooches
Toogak
Ellseeee
Latta
Quitman&
Ategutelect
Paneepe
Dal ootah
Koocherk
Akiglarjuq
Ookpikjuek

Lucy
Amagooal ik
Netcheeplk
Kappa
Kozmartgaptk
IrIrtokjuak
Amaksla
Angugatelaq

E5-0713
ES-901
E5-234
E5-298
E5-119
E5-704
E5-697
ES-351
E5-33E1
E5-214
E5-260

E5-555

E5-276

E5-363

E5-387

£5-400
E5-586

231
405
236
300
121
706
686
335
340
217
263
37
556
82
280
325
364
551

594
588

Onoolook
Leah
Inujaq
Killobeh
Kaegooteegaldo
Goroota
Artgootiljuak
Tangoolem
Joanalsie
Akoomalik
Angootikjuak
Idialuk
Aerut
Kaoonak
Kowtuk
Jacobi°

Ivi

Keponerk
Makes
Angutautuq



Births/etc Birthplace

Father Father's No.

1942 ighoolik Ugarak E5-393
Eejangeak £50488
Jens Munk is Kegedjuaq E5-459
Melville Pen Eezedrak E5-473
Whit Inlet Tongelook E5-166
Pond inlet Arignetslak E5-726
Koomangapik E5-676
Tag Sound Atagootek E5-711
1992 Melville Pen  Amenguaq E5-525
1943 Qotakootsook E5-419
Mane E4-251
Nat mine E5-290
Shapenatook E5-407
Admiralty Inlet Alooloo E5-88
AguBag Arneemeeelduk E5-148
Albert Harbour Arnakallak E5-787
Button Point Shappa E5-51
Calthorpeis Pewetook E5-628
Cyde River
Arreak E5-341
Koongeloosie E5-275
Moses E5-283
Eclipse Sound Mercosak E5-723
Eric Harbour Aksagjook
Fort Ross Wall E5-1
Takulik E5-23
Igloolik Mantachesk E5-123
Atekjuek E5-503
Angugatstag E5-516
Alooloo E5-600
SlkooJook E5-137
Gogarak E5-393
Aepeellk E5-71
Ookoomaloo ES-431
Ootak ES-425
jltutt E5-469
Jens Munk Is Amok E5-535
Koopek ES-558
Kedloo E5-131
kongo
Wagon Bay Kavavou E5-55
Melville Pan. Eekoomak E5-483
Towserapik E5-245
Moffat Inlet Angoulgueq ES-93
Murrell Maxwell Enooga E5-185
Navy Board into Kudloo E5-773
Akoomalik E5-805
Pangnitung Kavoga
Pond Inket Kudioo E5-773
Tag Sound Angnoweeapee E5-752
1944 Natanine E5-290
AguBag Kockseeteea  E5-106
Ardtic Beg Angnoclegagnoo E5-877
Baffin island (it Inooagak E5-310
Ogg River Simone E5-337
InooagekE5-3
I0
Imotile
POMOOS10M3N E5-297
Coutth Inlet PanIkpokutuk E5-854
Eglington Fiord Pudloo E5-302
Eiwin Inlet Toongalook E5-900
Kowtunook E5-61
Tongelook E5-166
Emmerson Is Angnoweeepee E5-752
Gifford Fiord Attagutslag E5-379
Iglooltk Emgout E5-494
Inlet E5-562

Eevalookjuk E5-846
Andnatslag E5-509

Aggiak E5-554
Aepeelik E5-71
A teguagogosik E5-498

Jens Munk is. Kamooka
Jens Munk Is Koopek E5-558

Melville Pen
Mine Inlet
Moffat Inlet

Eevalooadjuk E5-846

Kagadluag E5-459
Koonook E5-438
Ingnirjug E5-162
Sgtoo E5-811
Oologoo E5-192

Navy Board Into Idlout

Kippomee
Pond Inket Kayak

Bones

Nooterak
Steensbg Inlet Slakuluk
Trembley Sound Kongo

ES-766

ES-818

ES-732
E5-794

E5-182
E5-829



Camp Distribution by Date

Mother Mathers No. Reference Name 1
Pontpakutsluk  E5-394 396 Kigutikerjuk
Kgedlah E5-489 490 Goloolegangnak
1plksaut E5-460 462 Natal
Koopek E5-474 475 Peomlk
Make E5-167 170 Dan18110
Toongelook E5-727 730 Angnetsiak
Enooga E5-677 681 Ookee
OothOVa E5-712 715 Ookahleg
Aksagoor E5-526 530 Nanurek
Kowtuk ES-420 424 Parmilk
Kidlapik E4-252 Ooteghoo
Marti ES-291 966 Solomonig
Koeshokuluk E5-406 411 Kanatsiaq
igumeg E5-89 92 Doi wool(
Gyration E5-149 151 Powoole
Kowmagoo E5-788 789 Darnares
Togo E5-52 54 Aebillie
Tatigak E5-629 633 Pudloo
Golooten E5-351 336 PeUlo0210
Owlekiek E5-342 343 Kudloo
Netcheeplk ES-276 281 Nochlnek
Kaman!! E5-284 285 Ooleepeeka
Shigloo E5-724 725 Okudlek
ErklladJuak E5-692 696 Pgwatookalook
Wise E5-2 5 Taqtu

28 Ulla
Erkostalook E5-124 128 Kigutigaidtm
Nivietsieg E5-504 507 Katollk
Kinlq E5-517 518 Agiak
Opldjogak E5-601 604 Aglak
Nibveek E5-138 141 Angootadp1U30k
Paingut 443 Tatiatslag
Pi ungltug ES-72 73 Keegooteakedju
Akoodleo E5-432 435 Katoraneoo
Turner E5-426 446 Angkesak
Nateiq E5-470 471 Qamenig
Uvinerk E5-536 540 Ketonic
Kettooic E5-559 561 Litia
Alooloo E5-132 133 Tkuag
Akjuaelk 454 Nanorek
Ditslagq E5-56 59 Aegout
Elcolookjuak ~ E5-484 487 Inooksook
Koopagnoo E5-246 226 Eejeevaloo
At tagootek ES-94 86 Ntikater\Vik
Apt tok ES-187 189 Ranieri
776 Plugatueluk

Coronik ES-806 809 Mathewasie
Oodloositookbik 241 Gokookoo
Litia E5-774 775 Oingut
Gotagoo E5-753 756 Seemunie
Mary E5-291 967 Atagoota
Peatelook E5-197 201 gnome
noi3achee ES-878 880 Angaoashook
Keedleli E5-311 313 Paneloo
Pukka Ellsapoe 339 Jessee
Keediah E5-311 314 Pudloo
Ekarek E5-355 359 Angnek
Leda E5-298 301 Owlegart
Latta E5-855 859 Kudloo
Nashook E5-303 309 Kudloo
Took ES-90.1 906 Igaksac
Udletite E5-62 63 Ekekshok
Alake E5-167 171 Nuketarvfk
Malmo E5-753 757 Daneckee
Kapp! E5-380 382 Kigutlkarjuk
Nagjugak E5-495 599 Nakertery Ik
Kunaluk ES-563 566 Nateq
Meyuktuk ES-847 1300 Nutarareek
Oreeortook ES-510 512 Kengor
Lucy E5-555 557 Cloroolook
Plungitug E5-72 74 Kongo
Teleba E5-491 502 Takaugak
Alooloo E5-615 617 KairlatEllag
Kattook E5-559 560 Paolek

Meguktuq ES-847 848 Tekowga
Ipiksaut E5-460 463 fhuarak
Tetiger E5-439 440 Tatigak
Umik E5-163 165 Kanatcheak
Atagotung E5-812 817 KItilimik
Noothrevek E5-193 194 Gotooalcjuk
Kidla E5-767 771 Mosese
Atagutsiaq E5-819 822 Anne
Latta E5-733 736 Egzookooshook
Angooegnook  E5-795 796 'soca®
Emma E5-898 899 Gotta
Plungitug E5-183 184 Egtookooshook
Kapornangnek  E5-830 832 Pewatooeloo
Birthdato BMPPE_‘@ Father a No. Mother iIoﬁe:n'T‘l}: - Name 1
1945 AguBag Anianguag E5-525 Alcsegoar E5-526 531 Kongor
Arctic Sag Kudloo E5-881 itilluit £5-882 884 Nukturvik
Arctic Bay area Idlout E4-374 Kohl(’ 44 ticttuq
Berlinguat inlo! Aglak E5-118 Outnangnak  E5-119 122 Tagoonak
Cope Ctinfitnpsi ULM E5-213 Mgt arjuq E5-214 219 Aoleelja
Clyde River Lebanah E5-322 323 Mary
CurrieIs. Kudloo E5-773 777 Uttak
Emmersonks  Kudlioo E5-759 Enootik E5-760 761 Tapeeto
Fort Ross Lyall £5-1 Moises E5-2 6 Napats1
Gifford Fiord Attagutslaq E5-379 Keppi E5-380 383 Kengor
Igloollk Amedjuek E5-376 Nukadlar E5-377 378 Nateq
Angliitq E5-520 Inerdu( E5-521 524 Kattallic
igloolik Is. Pewetook E5-413 Adlariak E5-414 418 Dotoovarditfic
kHoanBag  Napatsikal lak E5-19 22 Aoyout
Molvillo Pen. Pahipalautiric E5-582 Akuaplk E5-583 584 Merkotuit
Angugatsiaq ~ E5-516 Kiniq E5-517 519 Sinn*
KipaniQ E5-386 Nagjugok E5-387 389 Uttutstaq
Ookoomaloo  E5-431 Akoodloo E5-432 437 Ituksordjuar
Navy Board Info Amegooalik ~ E5-791 Kengootno E5-792 793 Ekaksak
1liqaitalic  Oogaraluk £5-232 Elisapee E5-234 237 Angunaa mit
Sootts Inlet Itses E5-283 Kionenil ES-284 286 Owl eyah
Southhampton I Joshua H-624 *OM ( E5-625 627 Slatsiag
1946 ligarak 6-393 Panipakutsluk E5-394 398 Uttutslao
Midi £4-259 PhinglIttuq £4-260 Toppings
Melte E4-251 Keedleptic E4-252 Netah
Edaloolgualc  6-270 Aytina E5-271 274 Eeshew
Admiralty Inlet Amok E5-535 LIvinork E5-536 541 Samuel'
Ameemesalipc  6-148 Dogarelah ES-149 152 Oolooleeingnok
AguBag Slaktiluic E5-182 Pi ungituq ES-183 185 Muckpa
°clove® E5-192 Nooterevak  ES-193 195 Tonga
Ardtic Bog Jimmy Boll Kowtuk 6-211 212 Taw/no
Towsorapik  6-245 K0OOagnoo  E5-246 249 Oodlateeto
Etortinguet !nisi Ujulauluic 6-107 Nashook ES-108 113 Koonoo
Bylotla Akpaletaplk E5-834 Tetege E5-835 836 Angnagoo
Cyde River Tertgotilerak ~ E5-347 Ootoovah £5-348 349 El leopee
Ekerak E5-355 360 Moly
Qyde River Alooloo E5-259 Ookplicuak E5-260 264 El isopee
Emmeasonls  Angnoweeepee 6-752 Ooloyoo E5-753 758 Kongooalook
EricHarbour  Kudloo E5-688 Leah ES-689 691 Angnowya
Fint Bag Kitsuelik B-11143 gernaniq 6-844 845 Udlatoeta
Fort Ross Takullk E5-23 30 Ttulak
Poodlet E5-16 Kooyook E5-17 18 Koonoo
Foxe Basin Aepeellk E5-71 Plunglttiq £5-72 75 Nataq
Fury end Hecle 1 Awe E50384 Serpapik £5-385 455 Aupah
Gifford Fiord Alooloo E5-600 Opidjoyak ES-601 605 Jonas
HomeBay Kooneeloosle  E5-275 Netcheapik  E5-276 282 Keenaloopeet
Tasoogat ES-362 Koomengepik E5-363 365 Malaiyah



HomeBay  Ahpeh E5-251
igloollk Idlout E5-618
Eejangtek £50488
JensMunkis  Kegadjuaq E5-459
Ungolak E5-585
Erngaut E5-494
MdKeanDay  Kavavou E5-55
Mehile Pen  QeMfatiC) E5-573
Tjitug ES-469
Amaslak 6-532
Mineinket E5-850 Angnet
Moffat Inlet Qungesurkktuq E5-64
Navy Board inle Amakallak ~ E5-787
Pond Inlet Idlout 6-766
Kedloo E5-742
Ningyoo E5-703
Scotts Inlet Ahevek E5-315
Trembley Sound Kongo E5-829
1947 Admiralty Inlet Angnekjualc ~ ES-93
Agu Bag Kackseeteea  E5-196
Enook 6-807
Arctic Bag Moot* E5-890
Ujukuluk E5-107
Arctic Beg ergo Joannle 6-38
Berlingust Inlet Sikoojook 6-137
Memcheak E5-123
Brodeur Pan kootsiq E5-892
Cape Cunninghai Kakasiq E5-205
Oyaralook 6-232
ClydeRiver  Piungittuq E5-304
Inonagah E5-310
Arreak ES-341
Gal lunaaq E5-321
Emmersonis.  Takeugak E5-719
EricHarbour Atagoota E5-71i
Kagakoochoo  E5-837
Ootooa E5-709
FortRoss
Lyall ES-1
HomeBay Nowjedlak E5-293
1947 tglookk Amaksta E5-532
Francois E5-653
Ivelek E5-562
Koopek E5-456
Udelik E5-567
“Prek E5-634
Angnatsiaq E5-509
Mishit ak E5-614
Amengueq E5-525
Ateguayogestk  E5-498
JersMunkls.  Kunuk E5-390
Atokjuek E5-503
Levesque Herboi Auk® E5-31
Low Point Ootooa E5-678
MehillePen.  Amadjuaq E5-376
Moffat Inlet  !pill f5-95
Navy Board Inle Burea ES-794
Pond Inlet Paniqpalutuk ~ ES-854
Ahraah ES-861
Milk
Akoomalik E5-805

1948

1949

Eevetooelquk  E5-846 Mayuk took
PondInet Angnetslek E5-726 Toongelook
Paossession Pair Napetsi E5-33
SoottsInlet  Slineonie ES-318 Tuklelook
6lmlk Keuteic ES-612? Ategutelukutuk
TaySond  E5-773 tette  E5-774
Union River, Sot Nepetsikoltek E5-19
YeomanIs Tongalook E5-900 Toogek
Admiralty Inlet Aoleh E5-159 Pails
Kowtynoo E5-61 Oellateete
Atootoo E5-88 Eskoorna
Agu Bay "Tamarack E5-245 Koopaynoo
AmiolePen.  Eenerdjuk E5-162 °meek
ArdicBey Shama E5-51
Kedloo E5-1381 Itilluit
Angooleelnook E5-877
Bylot is. ftutarak E5-716 Noovoolkjuek
CydeRiver Koonedlooste  E5-270 ftetcheapik
Peutooslelat  E5-297 tette
HicHabour  Johartata9 E5-813 Elteepee
Kowtynoo E5-865 Martha
Aint Bey Kongo E5-829 Kaoongritik
Fury end Heels! Nootereketook E5-595 Sinigaq
Igloolik Angugetsleq  E5-516 Keemeric
Eejertgetar E5-488 Keedlek
Aepaelik ES-71 Plunglttuq
Emgeut 6-494 Negjugek
Olmfrjunq E5-624 Lucy
Inootik 6-220 Kuntksallk
Kadloo ES-131 Alooloo
Awe ES-384 Serpepik
k E5-576 Koocheekoodkoc
Aggiek E5-554 Ahepeh
JugasnBay  Aglek E5-118 Koonegook
Kivitdo Tesooget E5-362 Omangapik
Youly ES-324 Tokettshe
Mew Bay Kitsuelik E5-643 Camaniq
KtVitVIN ES55 Eyecheak
MelvillePan.  Angiliq E5-520 tnersuk
Navy Board trite KIx1100 E5-759 Enootlk
PondInet Kyek E5-732 tette
Scotts Inlet Atwell E5-315 Oolooepak
Panipakutuk  E5-854 title
Admiralty inlet Keene* E5-438 Tagil:*
A gOBay Syetrhooloak  E5-182 Plungitim
Kodcseeteea  E5-196 Peatalook
Arctic Bey Next hee ES-878
i Amenguaqtuq  E5-891
Cape Cunninghel Enook E5-1397 Ehooya
CQydeIniet Simonet) ES-337 Koochek
QydeRiver  Jaypoodle E5-321 Leberten
Teegodilerek E5-347 Ootoovah
Clyde River °Wooten
EdipseSound  Angnoweeepee ES-752 Mayo®
Egtington Flord  Inooegeh E5-310 Keedlek
ElwinInet  Elmo-Noe E5-243 Peungatjuk
EicHabour  Kudloo E5-686 Leo
Aint Bay Plunglittho B5-1323 Peniptiautuk
HomeBey Ohoquelook E5-287 Ategootak
Peterloosie E5-279 Eliseo®,
igloolik Nuterehetuk  E5-595 Sinigerk
Anelek ES-585 Angooroichaok
Pitseolak ES-614 Moots®
Pewateoic E5-413 Ablersah
Pardpalaitsuk  E5-582 Akuepik
Eezeerek E5-473 Koopek

E5-847
E5-727

E5-319
914
870

E5-901
E5-160
E5-62
E5-139
E5-246
E5-163

E5-882

ES-717
E5-276
E5-298
E5-863
E5-683
E5-830
ES-546
E5-517
E5-489
E5-72
E5-496
E5-625
E5-221
ES-132
E5-385
646
E5-555
ES-119
E5-363
E6.79
E5-844
E5-56
E5-521
E5-760
E5-733
E5-316
E5-855
E5-439
E5-183
E5-194
933
926
E5-898
ES-338
E5-322
E5-348
E5-351
E5-766
ES-311
E5-864
E5-689
ES-724
ES-288
E5-254
E5-546
E5-506
E5-615

E5-583
E5-474

849
731
45
320
Ida
Teteegat
49
911
916
920
917
922
643
924
923
921
874
373
369
973
971
972
641
649
651
656
659
652
650
647
635
Okee
640
915
954
953
925
918
642
974
875
374

930
928
937

Joanasoe
932
952
956
951
965
978
959
929
984
977
958
955
663
661
665
667
669
940

Lucy
Oodhaleeten
likituq
Inootlk

Maud'
Tungraq
Oodlateetak
Atekjuak
hashool
Ayunglniq
Sapinak
Akikuluk
Puiti
&Sept
Alooloo
Keevto
Davide+)
Tlingejuq
Owletyek
Atekjuak
Johartersla
Nesuk
Rene
Josephl
Attekjueq
Annie
Serpepik
Kemuldea
Arvertuk

Anne
Eejungeek
herthe
Thomesle
Maurice
Eechesek
Septnek
Mary
Atagutaluk
Alike

Tkey
Isigellook
Kangooehlook
Shakpenek

Sheetaatet
Morten
Martha
Ooleepake
Joennessle
Ategootolook
11)11110h
Songooyah
Kementk
Keyoote

1 nugoch
Ohoqualok
Uvil kik
iktelook
Septnek
Ateguteluk
Makotslak
tivilluk



131rthdate Birthplace Father Father's No.
1949 Igloolikk Ooleyoo E5-192
Ekitok E5-593
Eezoetok E5-469
Canianiq E5-583
Amadjuak E5-376
Evaluardjuk E5-846
Amimiadjuk  6-148
Konik E5-390
Kaernerk E5-622
Kagadjuak E5-459
Do-W=810° E5-431
Amekale 6-532
Igloat*, Storer Kunnuk 6-403
Igloolik,Maltok Tamnoruluk ~ E5-653
JersMunkls.  Amak E5-535
JugesonBay Ameujumajud  ES-76
Low Point Oot000 6-678
MineInkt Kesuk 6-794
Alooloo E5-600
Navy Board Inle Amagooalik  ES-791
Amagoolik ES-791
Amekellek 6-787
Moose E5-146
Ketsek E5-721
PondInket Mercosok E5-723
Koatloo E5-742
Amok 6-861
Simeonie 6-318
SoottsInlet  knout 6-616
Ekalookjuak  E5-270
Gooteney E5-261
Straticone Sow Attagutsiaq E5-379
TagSound Wait 6-766
TaySound Kudluk E5-773
1950 Panpalutuk  ES-854
Penipelutuk  E5-854
Joephie E5-210
Tongelook E5-166
Abodjak RDON-cola E5-433
Admiralty Inlet Amapa* 6-93
tiutaradjuk 6-203
AguBag Tongalook E5-900
Aldetainuk Nootareketook E5-595
Arctic Bay Kootshik E5-892
noyaralook E5-232
Levi 6-21
BiuffHead Amarualik E5-791
Cape Cunninghai Kekeanael  ES-205
Edipse Sound, f. Kitsuallk 6-843
EicHabour  Koonak E5-693
ErkPoint Alleralek ES-306
HomeBag Natanine 6-290
Youlg E5-324
Ahpah E5-251
Igoojuak Agglak 6-554
Igloolik Atagooaggoskk E5-498
igloolik, Abedje Atekjuek 6-503
Otek E5-425
Igloolik, Akimat Tabatsloq E5-188
Igloolik, Akdkunt Ugarak 6-393
Igloolik, Igludj! Alpflik 6-71
JersMunkls  Kappa 6-558
Kangmat Kotierk E5-450
Anguatslar 6-516
Kelertardjuk  liamatslati E5-123
Aughatslaq 6-509

Kdetetjuk  BEekoomo
MineIniet Paulo®
OiverSound  Kidla
Pond Inlet Kayak
Akpellepti
Akpallopik
Scotts Inket Arreak
Sioradjuk Okkalik
Siordjuk Kadloo
1951 Adonis Sound  losudiongittur
Agu Bay Tabotslaq
Kagadjuak
Oolegoo
Towserapik
Tatigak
Aldaniq Yavoglak
Atialllo
Arctic Bay Atagutsiao
Koonook
Birthdete Birthplace Father
1951 AdcBy Mho
Inootik
Estook
Natentne
Alooloo
Ahpah
Inaptlk
ButtonPoint  Atagootalc
Kudloosheak
BylotIs Panel oo
CydeRiver Teegoodlerrek
Plungittuq
CydeRver  Jegpody
Jeypody
EicHabour  Kowtynoo
latchoochook
HomeBay Teesoak
Koonelucy
Igloolk Awe
Amimlakjuk
Kooleut
Keptuvk Ungalak
6offetinlet Muktar
Mundetak Eezoetook
Nalshulakk Pudioo
Navy Board Inle Booteney
Amekallak
Amnia' ik
Katsak
Kungo
Notchikshooyoo Ahevak
Netchishoyoo  Seemunie
Nolsamalgok Arnedjuek
Nolsamakjuk Akiaruq
Peenerek Simoonie
Pond Inket Arreek
Tekowgah
Nuterek
Pond Inlet, Neal Alooloo
Pond inlet, Gout Kudioo

TagSound Angnoweepik

6-483
6-602
E4-259
E5-732
E5-1334
ES-0SO
E5-341
E5-S67
E5-131
E5-57
6-198
E5-459
6-222
E5-245
6-553
6-488
ES-492
E5-520
E5-379
E5-85

Father's No.
E5-681
E5-220
E5-213
E4-253
E5-138
E5-251
E5-890
ES-711
E5-839
E5-741
E5-347
E5-304
E5-321
E5-321
ES-865
E5-837
E5-362
E5-275
ES-384
E5-148
E5-576
E5-585
[5-744
E5-49
[5-302
E5-267
ES-787
E5-791
E5-721
[5-829
E5-315
E5-31I8
E5-376
ES-564
E5-337
E50861
E5-719
ES-7 16
E5-352
E5-759
E5-752

Eclaloolguak  E5-484 1202 Martins
Qamaniq 6-786 998 Mary
PlungTttuti E4-260 999 Jemesee
Letle E5-733 997 Timothy
Tataga E5-835 993 Tookehsee
Angnetsiarsuk  E5-851 994 Doellateeto
Owilaklak E5-342 962 Nutarak
Nikadlak ES-568 1206 An—gfiianook
Alooloo E5-132 1207 Oostrooktok
Wm co E4-255 1163 Qamaniq
Angotidjuek  E5-247 1260  Kemonapik
Ipiksatit E5-460 1222 Elizabeth
Teti got E5-223 1216 Apltak
Koopaynoo  ES-246 1261 Amaslainuk
Aloolook E5-578 1213 AkIterk
Keedlah E5-489 1218 Akoomalik
Kokagoo 6-98 1219 Kuria
Inerdjuk ES-521 1217 Atagutoluk
Kaplk ES-380 1104 Vootoo
Nutorakjuk  £5-109 1105 KUmagolc
Mother Mother'sNo. Reference Name 1
It'lult E5-082 1112 Dwnuku
Kooniksellk  E5-221 1111 Apitak
AkIgiajuk E5-214 1109 Pewatook
imamiltuq E4-262 1108 Apetak
Eekoema E5-89 1115 Kenya
Pukka E5-252 1113 Joao®.
Amanguaqtuq E5-891 1107 Pleogoomat
Ootoove E5-712 1004 Jennie
Alooloo E5-713 1007 Meekeakoe
Akeago E7-1185 1016 Hem
Oatoovah E5-348 970 AlpIiitk
Dotoovah ES-305 1352 Solomonle
Lebennh ES-322 1354 JaVo
Lobanah E5-322 1354 Jeyko
Martha E5-865 1015 Sukpinee
Angliyk E5-838 1011 Koontel open
WWiapik E5-363 969 INokia
Netcherplk E5-276 1351 Noah
Serpapik E5-385 1214  Martha
Oogaralak E5-149 1226 Want*
Kutalkutuk E5-577 1229 Elizabeth
Angoralocheak ES-586 1215 Tagge
Kowa ES-570 1000 Joanne
Netchik E5-470 1220 Kayak
Oopidjoyoh  E5-260 1358 Ootoovah
Arekalik E5-827 1017 Saromee
Kowmagoo  E5-788 1013 Pinto
Kanooinoo E5-792 1014 tiered
Angootrnook  ES-722 1012  Peetooeelse
Koomangek  E5-830 1019 Tootalee
Colooapik E5-316 1353 Leah
Tukkealook E5-319 1355 Hannah
Nukadlak E5-377 1224 Eanerdjuk
Kateron000  E5-549 1251 Sarpinak
Koocheak E5-338 1356 Ooloopie
Koonoo ES-862 1002 Asenath
Singoree E5-720 1006 Witslaq
Novoojuek E5-717 1003 Esther
1008 Kudloo
Inootik E5-760 1010 Lily
Ooleyoo [50753 1005 Peoteoo



1952

Idlout
YeomanIs loft]
Hosess ia
AguBay Ujukuluk
Tabetslaq
Aldaniq Nooteraketuk
Kunuk
ArcticBay  Tookeekeo
knal juma j uo
Toongalook
Levi

Irving avower

Kongssurektok
AutiidyeBay  Atakjuak
Ceithorpels.  Kunnulc
Cape Cunninghor Angoleeenook
Cape Jensen  Emgeut
Cape Thelbbltzer Oatmeal
Erkitok
CydeRiver Arreak
Alooloo
Ashevak
ClydeRiver Youly
Jayoble
Waning
Coutts Inlet
Koomengeplk
EicHabour  Ootoova
Fisher Bay Kavevou
BiffodFord  DJarak
HomeBay Peterloosie
igloolik Koopeh
Utak
Tasseur
Amanaal 1k
Kedksaeteea
Evalodaljuk
Imanituq
JersMunkis.  Kipseegah
MoseesIa
Amah

Kengathieerl  Plungittug

Kangmat Penilquiatuk
Qamaniq
Kepuivik Okaluk

tpellle

E5-766
E5-95
E5-283
E5-107
E5-198
[5-595
E5-390
E5-229
E5-76
E5-166
[5-21

E5-64
E5-503
[5-403
E5-877
ES-494
E5-544
E5-592
E5-341
E5-352
E5-315
E5-324
E5-299
E5-200

E5-676
E5-678
ES-SS

E5-393
E5-279
E5-456
E5-425
E5-399
E5-434
E5-196
E5-846
E5-485
E5-139
E5-146
E5-535
E5-823
E5-582
E5-573
E5-567
E5-71



Father's No. Mother

—Birthdate Birthplace Father
1952 Kapuivk Koonce E5-438 ratified(
Mineinlet kers& E5-794 Artooeoyak
Moffitt* Eozoereak E5-473 Koopak
Nalshullatuk  Poteroosie E5-261 Pierre
Netchlishoogoo Echelookjuok  E5-270 Agtyinek
Noleemalguk Amektte E-532 Sheomeo
Kuno* E5-622 Ukengot
Pondinlet Muster £5-744 Knape
Koonoo E5-698 El Nivea
Kitchooalik E5-843 Rebecca
Koobloo £5-742 Ategutsloq
Seeradjuk Kedloo E5-131 Alooloo
SantruasukIs.  Aglak ES-118 Quinengnak
SteensbyPon.  Pi tolul ak E5-614 Alooloo
TagSound Kedluk E5-773 Lftfa
Victor Beg Kongasurektok E5-64 Tingalook
1953 Akpaliapik E5-834 Tetga
Kayak E5-732 toetla
Ningyoo E5-703 Atagutslaq
Admiralty Inlet CWhaniq E5-902 Pontiac
Nuterekjuk E5-203 Oodlooseenbfk
Kanajuk E5-104 Piengoot
Arnajuak ES-93 Attegootek
Enoogoo E5-243 Paungakjuk
Admiralty Inlet !pig E5-95 Koonoo
AguBay Mulla E5-106 Peetalook
Towteraplk  £5-245 Koopegnoo
Tat' gat E5-553 Alooloo
Angogatslao  E5-516 Kaomork
Arctic Bag Tailtu ES-110 I martsittiq
Cape Cunninghal Tongalook E5-900 Tooga
GydeRiver  kooneeloosie  E5-275 Netcheepik
Potorloosie E5-261 Pierre
Jegpaddy E5-321 Lobanah
Gooteneg E5-267 Atakallik
QydeRiver  Josephee E5-253
Sangootark  E5-268 Akl tk
Simoonie E5-337 Koochek
Cyde Rvler  Jagko E5-358 Dotoovah
Cuny Is. 04xiiatoetsh E5-768 Koonoo
Kitsuelik E5-843 Rebecca
EdpseSound  Alvah E5-764 Angoowastak
Ootooe (5-710 Ootooe
EicHabowr  Kedloo E5-688 Lee
Kilokishak (5-839 Alooloo
Peterloosie (5-664 Sangooja
Koonerk E5-693 Ootoova
GiffordFiord ~ Awe E5-384 Sarpepik
HomeBag Pecgameenee E6-63
Igloollk SatM00 E5-130 Mallikl
Mantatolaq ES-123 loualuk
Stakutuk E5-182 Plunglttuq
Kotseg E5-450 Anulik
JersMunkIs  Koonoo E5-438 TatIgat
Issigaltuq E5-449 Easeekoat
Kagadjuek £5-459 Iplksaut
JUApivon Bay  Etialook ES-106 Sant]

Low Point Nashook E5-751 Pamela®



Menaitok Tamnaruluk £50653 Tut Iktok
MineInket Kidle E4-259 Piugittuq
Paneoloo E5-602 Kernahiq
Alnico £5-600 Opidjogak
Moffat Inlet flocTlatootan E5-168 Mary
':‘a_wﬂwd Into E5-752 Oolayoo
Nolsamalguek  Ooleyoo E5-222 Tatigat
Eojanbeeak  E5-488 Koedek
PenyBeg Amatstoq E5-509 Ooyoestook
Pond inket Arreek E5-861 Koonoo
liercosak E5-723 Shift°
Nutarek (5-716 Noovoojuak
Katsak E5-721 Angootainook
Plungittug (5-823 Pantpilutuk
S aalguk Akedo E5-179 Dolma&
Strathcona Sow Atagutsieq E5-379 Kepik
Kudloo (5-807 Angugasak
1954 Adoma Sours  Hamitniq ES-888 Pent 04
Admireltg Inlet Kavavou E5-55 Nuteradjuk
AguBag Imarui tuq E5-485 Apah
Tapatslaq E5-108 Angutidjuak
Oolagoo E5-192 Napacho
Arctic Bag Eeshalook E5-106 Cowmakuluk
BaffinIs Amaslak (5-532 Seumlk
Issigaitok E5-449 Esaskoet
Bglot Is Paneoloo ES-741 Akesego
Eevalooakguk  E5-846 Meguktuk
CydeRiver  Moses E5-283
Pudloo ES-302 CGroplidogek
BIrthdote Birthplace Father Father's No. Mother Mother's No.
1454 GydeRver  Arreak ES-341 Owilekiak E5-342
E5-317
Eddtsialook  E5-269
Mosesi E5-202 Malagal) E5-372
Plungittuq E5-304 Aignolookok  E5-255
Simeonie ES-318 Tookialook E5-319
CydeRiver Allenlak E5-306 Kooveegoo  E5-1389
CoutisInlet  Ootoova E5-678 Keel eckdee ES-820
Atagootak £50711 Ootoova E5-712
GaigHabour  Amakallok E5-787 Kowmagoo  ES-788
Qnyls. Kudloo E5-773 Litia E5-774
EicHabour  Keelookeeshak E5-839 Alooloo E50713
KD01100 E5-698 Elleepee E5-863
Igloolk Kudloo E5-131 Alooloo ES-132
AtegoeagogsIk  6-498 Tel eba E5-499
AmImiadjug  6-148 Oogaralak ES-149
Koopek ES-456 Amaeriuk ES-457
Pewetook E5-413 Adlerlek E5-414
Amadjuak E5-376 Ntdcadlar E5-377
Kunuk 6-390 Tulugardjuak  E5-391
thickpa E5-545 Kowna E5-452
Tamnaruluk  6-653 Tutitok E5-654
NutoraletIA E5-595 Simigark ES-546
JersMintls.  Carrianiq E5-544 Koonoo E5-538
Koonoo E5-438 Tati ger E5-439
Kowtynook E5-61 tidletitat ES-62
Kileatedguk  Enooga E5-136 Koblutalek  E5-395
Low Point Asungme E5-821 Issigaltuo E5-750
Manatokls.  AVIerk E5-520 Inardjuk
MehillePen.  Amarualik E5-434 Katurainok  ES-505
Koolaut E5-576 KutsTkutuk E5-577
Kowma ES-550 Arreorok 6-515
Nuttiralt tiro E5-595 Simigerq E5-546

Reference

1388
1386
1382
1381
1379
1378
1385
106i

1062
1055
1054
1060
1058
1278
1273
1275
1287
1296
1316
1289
1288
1272
1271
1279
1284
1280
1277
1053
1281
1293
1285
1282
1283

Name 1
Noah
Josephae
Davide®
Leah
Egeseh
Ahjukok
Leymeegee
Poorest®
Igo
Timonee
Notanine
Tapesta
SIMOttail
Sidlew
Atadjuak
Pooya
Kublu
Jean
Tatigat
Marta
Nowak
Ludt)
Atedjuak
NU
Keuvek
AMU*
Oruluk
Lazaroosie
Aapak
Salome
Koverk
Aepak
Kublu



Melville Pen,, 04 Eezeerek 6-473 Koopek E5-474 1292 Josephee
MineIniet Angnoweeapeo  E5-752 Ooleyoo E5-753 1057 Alike
Taking& E5-719 Sirigoree E5-720 1056 Milo®
Pond Inket Mortal:1k E5-723 Shidloo £5-724 1063 Mlice
Idlout 6-766 Kidiah E5-767 1051 Susan
Kudloo ES-6118 Kayak £7-1187 1052 Ida
Ridardsbag Eezeetook E5-469 Natio 6-470 1297 Nukodlak
Strathcoria Soui Kudloo E5-881 Ittidluit ES-B82 1141 Kootst q
1955 Admiralty Inlet EsnuoQoo 6-243 Paogaukjuk  E5-864 1145 Emma
Amaujumejiq  E5-76 Amengitactuq  E5-891 1147 Koonoo
Alollelda Mamas E5-283 1393 Oolagoo
Albert Harbour Sangook E5-694 Katinae ES-871 1064 Hannah
Idlout E5-618 Kamungnung ES-619 1068 Tepeete
Alexandra Fiord Wreak E5-861 Koonoo E5-862 1074 Tomei ook
ArdicBog Pauloosie £5-90 Atuet ES-199 1154 Atagutelag
Mukpa E5-909 korianaplk E5-235 1155 Panealoo
Tookeekee ES-229 Martha ES-240 1153 Joon
Levi 6-21 Lead) E4-254 1152 Mirka
Kakosi a E5-205 Amakallak ES-206 1150 Leah
Inootiq 6-220 Koonikeeilk ~ E5-221 1151 Kovlq
Kevavou ES-55 Nutaralkjuk ~ E5-67 1149 Kooditooakjuk
BemierBay Oamoniq ES-902 Panel oo £5-244 1146 Pe eyameene
By kot Is Ootoova E5-709 Ootoove E5-710 1073 Pwases
Cape Quinhishei Joseees 6-210 Kowtuk E5-211 1143 Qerfalliq
CydeRiver Alooloo E5-352 1391 Sytoo
Peteri °ogle E5-261 Pierre ES-350 1390 Mato
Echalookjuak  E5-270 Aytinah E5-271 1387 SheePo
GagHabor Kayak ES-732 Latta E5-733 1067 Carmen
EdpseSound  Kasuk E5-794 Angnoosegnook  E5-795 1075 tieeleea
EicHabour  Keyakutuk E5-837 Anglin( E5-838 1071 Money
Kowtgnoo E5-865 El isapo ES-683 1059 Olagoo
HamldbnBay  Nuterek ES-716 Noovookluak E5-717 1079 Jessie
igloolik Atougatelq ~ E5-516 Keemerk ES-517 1314  Tatigat
Keetookeesho  E5-421 Seevoren 6-175 1317 Attpok
Aigmats lag ~ 6-509 Oreeortok E5-510 1319 Amatsiak
Tasseor E5-399 Ames; grit £5-400 1321 Mannerk
Mosesee E5-146 Inootik E5-147 1322 Pienlungnerk
Alarlak E5-616 Amanitalk 6-478 1320 Kunnuk
0OIgroolook ES-117 AvIngak 6-423 1318 Koopek
Ohkalik 6-567 Nulcadiek £5-568 1315 Koe tluk
Amok E5-535 Livinerk E5-536 1313 illupalee
Erkl took E5-593 1305 Kapok
Koonoo 6-403 Alooloo E5-224 1307 Joshua
Eelangeak E5-488 Keedlah E5-489 1308 Kaohl oo
Ahkeeago E5-179 Ooleesee E5-239 1309 Iktooksardjuok
Akateaga E5-528 Nivietsiag E5-504 1310 Atakj uok
Ootok E5-425 Turner 6-426 1306 Atadjuok
Ave ES-384 Serpoplk E5-385 1304 Kotler*
Eekoomak ES-483 EkalookJur*  E5-484 1302 Attadjuok
Liyarak E5-393 Penikpelatuk 1303 Ardjuak
Ki penal) E5-139 Peetaloo ES-481 1311 Kovik
Klosing:1) 6-139 Peeteloo 6-481 1312 Leeh
JersMurkls  Oolatoo E5-222 Kedlootsiaq ~ E5-405 1298 Si gluk
Aggiak £50554 Ahofioh E5-555 1299 Merle
1955 Low Point Qameniq E5-728 Koonoo E5-840 1065 Tongalook
Milne inlet E5-867? 1070 Jacdbet
Navy Board Into Asungmee ES-821 IseigaRug E5-750 1078 Monnok
Pingneego  Natinine E5-290 Mary E5-291 1392 Elizabeth
PandInket Nashook ES-751 Paneeloo E5-1356 1076 Ooroota
Muktar E5-744 Koopa ES-570 1077 Katareeno
Ahpah E5-764 Angoowaslak E7-1188 1066 Joule
Penal)loo E5-602 Gamanlq E5-786 1072 Timothy
Strethcona Soul Qamaniq E5-888 Palm E5-169 1144 Paneeloo
1956 Albert Harbour koonerk ES-693 Gotoova E5-814 1082 Sytook
Pltslulak E5-754 1100 James
ArdicBay  Kudioo E5-807 Angugasak E5-609 1156 KoffLk
Albrut E5-381 Ooleopecka  E5-53 1159 Mannl
Kavavou ES-5S NuterodJuk  E5-67 1157 Napatsik



1957

Bemier Bay  Toongalook
CopeChristian  Simoltea
Sanctilek
Stmeonle
QydeRiver  Jecoble
Aston
Youly
EasterSound  Totatuaptk
EdipseSound  Angnetslak
GuysBght  Gootenay

HamiionBag  Gootenay
HomeBay Jotephee

Kowna
Erkloo
Alarut
Amaolak
Aepeollk
Anerolerk
Kacfloo
Kowmo
Urged
Nukveak
Kadlutsiati
Malllki
Katorenluk
Kongiteetootiloo Plungittuq
Al laralek
Navy Board Inlo

OivarSound  Angnoweeapee

Pingneegre  Pooyameenee
Pond Inlet Plungittuq
Pond MA
Saneniasuk is. Totals
ScottInlet Arne*
Shoopeegayooto Ashovek
Shoopeegayld  Nowyadiak
Tremblay Sound Paneeloo
K E5-794
Yeomenks IA
Angnekjuak
Kayaloodhdo
Admiralty Inlet Ingnirjuk
Evaluekjuk
Abert Harbour Ootooveh
idlout
Sangoyek
Alexandria Nor Arreak
Alexandria Flor Ningyoo
ArcticBay  hturkpaloo
Mukpe
Brandon Senator Kipseegah
Cape Cunninghat Tookeekte
Clyde River Kassala
GQmylsand  Kudloo
Kowneyoo
Easter Sound  Eashalook
EdpseSound  ti pa
Plungittuq
Feming Inlet  Aketagoo
Igloolk Koonoo

E5-900 Toogak
E5-337 Koocherk
E5-268 Akitlq
E5-318 Tuklaluk
E5-299 Ooleepeoka
E5-366
ES-324 Tokashee
E5-876 Nooteradjuq
E5-726 Tongalook
E5-267 Atokallik
E5-839 Alooloo
E5-698 Elisapee
E5-1365 Elisapee
E5-267 Atakallik
E5-253
E5-473 Koopak
E5-150 Madeline
E5-245 Koopaynao
E5-428 Pikuyark
E5-376 Nukadler
E5-592 Eric took
ES-544 Koonoo
E5-595 Simikark
£5-422 GIngut
E5-522 Mayoktuq
E5-572 Pikuyork
E5-532 Saumlk
E5-71 Plungittuq
E5-527
0-131 Alooloo
E5-550 Arearok
ES-SOS Angooalcheic
E5-433
E5-552 Pealickte
E5-630 Erkelcsak
E5-549 Aklaruq
E5-304 Amaloolcal?
E5-306 Kooveeyoo
E5-752 Ware°
E6-63
E5-1323 Panipakutuk
E5-110 Inter Whig
E5-341 Owilakialc
E5-315 Dol000pak
E5-293 Mary
(5-602 Qamanlq
Angnooeeynook
E5-9S Komi)
E5-93 Atagootak
ES-837 Angelik
E5-87 Eenooya
E5-846 mayuktuk
ES-678 Keeleokteo
ES-618 Kemungnung
E5-694 Kauriaq
E5-861 Koonoo
E5-703 Atagooteleq
E5-230 Kolitallk
E5-909 Komenaplk
E5-139 Peetaloo
ES-229 Martha
E5-292 Malaiyah
E5-773 Leda
E5-721 Angootainook
E5-106 Cowmakaloo
E5-807 Angugesuk
E5-823 Panipalutuk
(50179 Golotiot
(5-403 Alooloo

ES-901
E5-338
E5-350
E5-319
E5-295

E6-79

E5-109
E5-727
ES-1327
E5-713
E5-1363
E5-683
E5-827

E5-474
E5-511
E5-246
E5-1301
E5-377
E5-593
E5-538
E5-456
E5-632
E5-500
(5-397
E5-533
E5-72

ES-132
E5-515
E5-586

E5-410
E5-516
E5-564
E5-255
E5-1389

E5-753
E5-824

E5-903

E5-342
E5-316
E5-294
E5-786

1096

E5-96
E5-94
E5-836
E5-161
ES-847
E5-820
E5-619
E5-871
E5-862
ES-704
ES-904
E5-235
E5-481
E5-240
E5-372
E5-774
E5-722
E5-216
E5-609
E5-824
ES-239
E5-224

1156
1400
1702
1703
1397
1701
1399
1164
1085
1084
1087
1088
1086
1083
1707
1325
1327
1329
1332
1334
1336
1338
1340
1344

1339
1337
1335
1333
1331
1328
1326
1330
1342
1323
1324
1395
1396
1097
1099
1398
1081
1080
1161
1705
1394
1704
1095
Joatak
1160
1165
1514
1169
1504
1512
1501
1505
1506
1509
1172
1168
1511
171
1708
1502
1507
1166
1510
1515
1180
1613

Kigutil@arjuk
Jaglco

Mal Iki
Lucaseo
Sarah
Hand
Sala

Ezsa
Tongalook
Apphla
Jeetetah
Jaepidee
Nuteradjuk
Jonathan
Jayko
Puya
Amatsialc
Seeniko
UlIgnerk
Seenika
Alpallapik
Seenika
Aniatsiaq
Aipaliapik
Columba
Nooyaktook
Ookoomaloo
Tanbulak
Sarpinok
Akquinoo
Akkuagnut
Mello
Ooloomoolook
Komokek
Kovik
Tagomak
Leah
Martha
Sytoo
Joonassio
Iga
Apphla
Monork
Kasha&
Martha
Samuel
Elijah
Timothy

issigaltok
Mososte
Kidlaplk
Kemenoplk
Okamallk
Jedidah
Koopa
Tepltdak
Jose

hulk
Napatchle
Kidiaplk
Alcoanuic
K6161,'0U
Leah
Martha
Aroota
Nutenakjuk
Erkiladjuk
Laymeekes
Japeetee
Ifigutiiarjuk



Angilerk E5-520 Inerdjuk
Kowma E5-550 Mears*
1957 igloolik Issigeltok E5-449 Eeseekoat
Koopek E5-456 Amaenuk
Uyarek 6-393 Panikpalastuk
Amgeoot E5-494 Nagjugak
Mamecheak  ES-123 Erkonalook
Kamp ES-438 Tetiger
Keelookeeshak E5-421 Sonoran
Eejangeek E5-488 Keedlah
Oamaniq E5-544 Koonoo
Angugatsiaq  E5-516 Keemerk
Dotak E5-425 Turner
Olyroolook E5-117 Avingek
Agglak E5-554 Katoraneo
Ave E5-384 Serpepik
imiq Alooloo E5-88 kanargnek
Mofiat inlet  Tongalook ES-166 Aledca
Montreal Enook E5-897 Ertooye
Navy Board inle Commie) 6-728 Kama
PondInlet Kudloo E5-688 Kayak
0l44irtatariak ~ Amaujumajuq  6-76 Amanguatituq
Sam Ford Fiord Ecketslatook  ES-269
Strathcona Sow Atagutelaq E5-379 Kapik
1958 Admiralty inlet Kenejuk E5-104 Paingoot
Panikpak ES-215 Pee
Admiralty Inlet Kakehik E5-205 Ambit&
Albert Harbour Nutarak 6-716 Noovoolguak
Alexandria Floc' Arreak E5-861 Koonoo
Arctic Bay Levi E5-21 Leah
issudangittuq  E5-57 Oftrebecca
inootik E5-220 Koonikeelik
BudenGuF Pateriposte ES-684 Annie
ClydeRiver Solomonie ES-966
Quny Is Ahepah 6-764 Angoowaslak
Easter Sound  Tootook 6-120 Oolayoo
Mukee ES-909 Komangapik
GuysBight 1ceclookeeshak  E5-839 Alooloo
Koonoo E5-698 Elisepee
igloolik Tesseor ES-399 Amaslerk
Akateaya 6-528 Nivietslaq
Koonook 6-486 Paomik
Elmo 6-136 Kadlootelae
Nalliki ES-537 Papa
AmimiadJuk  ES-148 Uyaralah
Alooloo 6-145 Paduanwi
Aooksak E5-150 Madeline
Eezeetok E5-469 Nateiq
Low Point Asungmee E5-821 | esigaltug
Low Point Gootenag E5-267 Atakallik
Navy Board inle Mukpa ES-815
Pondinlet Akooepe E5-690 Oingoot
TaySound Nashook E5-751 Paneeloo
1958 Igloolk Tapatsleq E5-198 Angotijuak
Amarualik ES-434 Katrainook
1959 Albert Harbour Josephee 6-693 Ootoova
AlfredPoit  Dodlateeta E5-768 Peepoyook
Bylot is Tongak E7-1189 Panee
EasterSand  Taqtu E5-110 inland tuq
Emmasonie  Pltsiulak E5-754 Aharah
Navy Board inle Mulder E5-744 Koopa

E5-521
E5-515

E5-140
ES-457
ES-394
E5-495
6-124

E5-439

E5-175
E5-489
E5-536
ES-S17
E5-426
ES-423
ES-435
E5-385
E5-234
E5-167
E5-698
E5-840
E7-1187
E5-891

E5-380
ES-81
ES-58
E5-206
ES-717
E5-862
E4-254
E4-255
6-221
E5-866

E7-1188
E5-92
6-235
E5-713
E5-863
ES-400
E5-504
ES-417
E5-395
ES-587
E5-149
6-565
E5-511
ES-470
E5-750
E5-827

E5-858
E5-856
E5-247
ES-505
E5-814
E5-603
E5-169
E5-903

E5-695
E5-570

1615
1623

1619
1614
1609
1350

1343
1346
1601

1603
1605
1606
1608
1607
1602
1348
1173

1119
1519
1508
1503
1167

1706
1170

1178

1432
1431
1516
1526
1174
1175
1176

1523
1718
1517
177
1433
1524
1527
1610
1612
1616
1621
1622
1625
1624
1617
1618
1520
1522
1521
1525
1518
1611
1620
1531
1528
1529
1435
1533
1532

Padloomike
Akooanuk

Etooleak
Micheline
Noyaktuk
Ategutak
Amatsloq
Ookoomaloo
Nooterakjuk
Akoenuk
Michel
Akpeliapik
Kotsey
Erkllakjuk
Nooyaktok
Erkitok
Kaudjek
Eanooya
Teporu
Josepee
Timothy
Kidlapik
Nuteradjuk
Peeoyoo
Lukasee
Kowjak
Kavevou
Nutarakjuk
Joatah
Ompah
Enooya
Kavevou
Akomelik
KIlliktee
Jeaflet
Pituillet
Akomalik
KitedWhelk
Ategutak
Ofeepeda
Paulusi
Karlingek
Katenerk
Akomalik
Taggak
Taggak
Pelertok
Ketenek
Lao
Misakeak
Jaannah
Noah
Ategutak
Mary
June
Charlie
Jonah
Peter
Alpeelee
Akkomallk
Davidee
Joenie



1962

1963

1964

Koonoo
Strathcona Sow Goleepeeka
Cape Christian  Pe11100100
Seevoran
CapeChristian ~ Ashevek
Arn*
Pond inlet Nutarak
Kownuk
Pauloosla
Mukpa
Nowra
Takowgek
Koonerk
Mukpa
Josephio
Katsak
Demonic
Toronto Innuyark
CapeCrisian MUM
Sangooyah
Johanesie
Josphee
Peterloosie
Hanneau
Amok
Plungittuq
Georges

1964

1965

CapeChristian Kudloo
Peterioosio

Pond Inlet Asungmee
Tongak
Dotoowung
Arnatsiak
Akigitil

Pond Inlet Muktar

ES-685 Martha ES-808 1530 Qoroota
ES-53 Alurut 6-381 1434 Pauloosle
ES-741 El ism°. 6-317 1774 Saipoora
E5-308 Kowna E5-256 1776 Clolootte
E5-315 Kudloo 6-309 1777 Inopegoo
E5-341 Owiakiak E5-342 1778 Moab
ES-716 Noovoojuak  ES-717 1972 Pewatooaloo
ES-690 Sophie ES-858 1974 tenth
E5-755 Kidlapik E5-817 1979 Jutahmee
E5-815 Elizabeth ES-729 1981 Suzie
E9-699 Martha E9-700 1980 Tommy
E5-719 Sangooyek  E5-720 1978 Michael
6-693 Coto-owe 6-814 1973 Lierfill1019
6-815 Elizabeth E5-729 1971 Mukpa
E5-6907 Rhoda ES-? 1977 Christina
E5-721 Angootainook ES-722 1795 Jennie
E5-728 Koonoo ES-840 1796 Help
E5-136 Kedlutsiak 6-395 9999 Josephee
E4-259 Piungittuq E4-260 1781 Mosinee
ES-268 Aki fig 6-350 1791 Apia
E5-361 Kowtuk 6-280 1793 Leal
E5-366 Mukpa 6-334 1797 lemon
6-279 Elleapae E5-254 1799 Martha
6-340 Mary E5-323 1798 Jukeepa
E5-861 Koonoo E5-862 1796 Malachi
E5-304 Angnalookak  E5-255 1792 Eanoogoo
E5-313 Nubveea E6-496 1782 Sepoora
E5-346 Ki1iobsh E5-300 1779 Vero
E5-261 Metre E5-356 1780 Reesie
E5-821 Issigaitue E5-750 2256 Jukeepan
E7-1189 Ponta E5-169 2254 Penman
E5-678 Kellektee E5-820 2255 Apegehealeo
E5-730 Okudlik E5-725 2252 Jeateetah
E5-598 Aksakluk E5-797 2253 Bejameeneo
E5-744 Kappa E5-570 1098 Leo



